FAA - Office Of Airports

Region:
ADO:

Worksite:

Grant Nbr
001-1983
Grant Total

003-1990

Grant Total

004-1991
Grant Total

005-1992
Grant Total

008-1992

Grant Total

006-1993
Grant Total

007-1993

Grant Total

009-1993
Grant Total

010-1993
Grant Total

East Hampton, NY

FY
1983

1990

1991

1992

1992

1993

1993

1993

1993

Locid: HTO

Project Code

RE RW IM

ST AP LI
STTW CO

PL PL MA

STEQ MS

SA RW SF
SA OT SG
ST AP CO
STTW CO
ST BD MS

STTE CO

ST BD MS
ST RW VI

ST AP IM

OT GT AC

Grant History Report

Worksite Name:  East Hampton
Descr

Rehabilitate Runway

Install Apron Lighting

Construct Taxiway

Conduct Airport Master Plan Study

Acquire Aircraft Rescue & Fire Fighting Safety Equipment

Improve Runway Safety Area
Install Guidance Signs
Construct Apron

Construct Taxiway

Improve Building

Construct Terminal Building

Improve Building

Install Runway Vertical/Visual Guidance System

Expand Apron

Improve Access Road

Selection Criteria: Region: EA, ADO: NYC, State: NY, LOCID: HTO ,Grant Step:REL

Delphi Information Last Updated:

11/18/2011

Entitlement
$435,668.00
$435,668.00

$277,988.00
$622,012.00
$900,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$300,000.00
$300,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Current Service Level:

Discretionary
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$298,011.00
$298,011.00

$63,000.00
$63,000.00

$144,463.00
$144,463.00

$44,100.00
$17,400.00
$132,000.00
$867,579.00
$40,000.00
$1,101,079.00

$200,000.00
$200,000.00

$25,000.00
$44,625.00
$69,625.00

$121,473.00
$121,473.00

$51,638.00
$51,638.00

GA

Economic Recovery

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Report Date:

Current Hub Type:

Total

$435,668.00
$435,668.00

$277,988.00
$920,023.00
$1,198,011.00

$63,000.00
$63,000.00

$144,463.00
$144,463.00

$44,100.00
$17,400.00
$132,000.00
$867,579.00
$40,000.00
$1,101,079.00

$500,000.00
$500,000.00

$25,000.00
$44,625.00
$69,625.00

$121,473.00
$121,473.00

$51,638.00
$51,638.00

11/18/2011

% Unpaid In
Delphi
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FAA - Office Of Airports

Region:
ADO:

Worksite:

Grant Nbr
011-1994

Grant Total

012-1995

Grant Total

013-1996

Grant Total

014-1996
Grant Total

015-1997

Grant Total

016-1997

Grant Total

017-1997
Grant Total

East Hampton, NY

FY
1994

1995

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

Locid: HTO

Project Code
SA OT SG
ST EQ SE

SA EQ SE
SA OT SG

OT GT SV
ST AP CO
ST AP LI

STOT IM

RE RW IM

RE RW IM
ST AP IM
ST AP CO
SA OT SG

RE RW IM
STOTIN
RE RW LI

PL PL MS

Worksite Name:  East Hampton

Descr
Install Guidance Signs

Install Perimeter Fencing

Acquire Security Equipment

Install Guidance Signs

Improve Service Road
Construct Apron
Install Apron Lighting

Improve Airport Drainage

Rehabilitate Runway

Rehabilitate Runway
Expand Apron
Construct Apron

Install Guidance Signs

Rehabilitate Runway
Install Miscellaneous NAVAIDS

Rehabilitate Runway Lighting

Conduct Miscellaneous Study

Selection Criteria: Region: EA, ADO: NYC, State: NY, LOCID: HTO ,Grant Step:REL

Delphi Information Last Updated:

11/18/2011

Grant History Report

Entitlement
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$263,536.00
$50,000.00
$500,000.00
$50,000.00
$863,536.00

$175,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175,440.00

$115,495.00
$115,495.00

Current Service Level:

Discretionary
$19,667.00
$25,000.00
$44,667.00

$191,038.00
$188,000.00
$379,038.00

$400,000.00
$583,315.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$1,383,315.00

$165,642.00
$165,642.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,782,561.00
$35,000.00
$400,000.00
$2,217,561.00

$0.00
$0.00

GA

Economic Recovery

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Report Date:

Current Hub Type:

Total

$19,667.00
$25,000.00
$44,667.00

$191,038.00
$188,000.00
$379,038.00

$400,000.00
$583,315.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$1,383,315.00

$165,642.00
$165,642.00

$263,536.00
$50,000.00
$500,000.00
$50,000.00
$863,536.00

$1,958,001.00
$35,000.00
$400,000.00
$2,393,001.00

$115,495.00
$115,495.00

11/18/2011

% Unpaid In
Delphi
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Grant History Report

Report Date: 11/18/2011

FAA - Office Of Airports

018-2001 2001 RE AP IM Rehabilitate Apron $1,296,687.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,296,687.00

Grant Total $1,296,687.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,296,687.00

Worksite Total $4,086,826.00 $6,239,512.00 $0.00

Report Total $4,086,826.00 $6,239,512.00 $0.00 $10,326,338.00
Page3 of 3

Selection Criteria: Region: EA, ADO: NYC, State: NY, LOCID: HTO ,Grant Step:REL

Delphi Information Last Updated: ~ 11/18/2011



