FAA - Office Of Airports Report Date: 11/18/2011

Region: EA
ADO: NYC

Worksite: Ea	st Hampton, N	/ Locid: HTO	Worksite Name: East Hampton		Current Servic	e Level: GA	Current Hub Type:	-
Grant Nbr	FY	Project Code	Descr	Entitlement	Discretionary	Economic Recovery	Total	% Unpaid I Delphi
001-1983	1983	RE RW IM	Rehabilitate Runway	\$435,668.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$435,668.00	
Grant Total				\$435,668.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$435,668.00	
003-1990	1990	ST AP LI	Install Apron Lighting	\$277,988.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$277,988.00	
		ST TW CO	Construct Taxiway	\$622,012.00	\$298,011.00	\$0.00	\$920,023.00	
Grant Total				\$900,000.00	\$298,011.00	\$0.00	\$1,198,011.00	
004-1991	1991	PL PL MA	Conduct Airport Master Plan Study	\$0.00	\$63,000.00	\$0.00	\$63,000.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$63,000.00	\$0.00	\$63,000.00	
005-1992	1992	ST EQ MS	Acquire Aircraft Rescue & Fire Fighting Safety Equipment	\$0.00	\$144,463.00	\$0.00	\$144,463.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$144,463.00	\$0.00	\$144,463.00	
008-1992	1992	SA RW SF	Improve Runway Safety Area	\$0.00	\$44,100.00	\$0.00	\$44,100.00	
		SA OT SG	Install Guidance Signs	\$0.00	\$17,400.00	\$0.00	\$17,400.00	
		ST AP CO	Construct Apron	\$0.00	\$132,000.00	\$0.00	\$132,000.00	
		ST TW CO	Construct Taxiway	\$0.00	\$867,579.00	\$0.00	\$867,579.00	
		ST BD MS	Improve Building	\$0.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$40,000.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$1,101,079.00	\$0.00	\$1,101,079.00	
006-1993	1993	ST TE CO	Construct Terminal Building	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	
Grant Total				\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	
007-1993	1993	ST BD MS	Improve Building	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	
		ST RW VI	Install Runway Vertical/Visual Guidance System	\$0.00	\$44,625.00	\$0.00	\$44,625.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$69,625.00	\$0.00	\$69,625.00	
009-1993	1993	ST AP IM	Expand Apron	\$0.00	\$121,473.00	\$0.00	\$121,473.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$121,473.00	\$0.00	\$121,473.00	
010-1993	1993	OT GT AC	Improve Access Road	\$0.00	\$51,638.00	\$0.00	\$51,638.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$51,638.00	\$0.00	\$51,638.00	

Selection Criteria: Region: EA, ADO: NYC, State: NY, LOCID: HTO ,Grant Step:REL

Delphi Information Last Updated: 11/18/2011

FAA - Office Of Airports Report Date: 11/18/2011

Region: EA NYC

Worksite:	East Hampton, NY	Locid: HTO	Worksite Name: East Hampton		Current Serv	ice Level: GA	Current Hub Type:	-
Grant Nbr	FY	Project Code	Descr	Entitlement	Discretionary	Economic Recovery	Total	% Unpaid In Delphi
011-1994	1994	SA OT SG	Install Guidance Signs	\$0.00	\$19,667.00	\$0.00	\$19,667.00	
		ST EQ SE	Install Perimeter Fencing	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$44,667.00	\$0.00	\$44,667.00	
012-1995	1995	SA EQ SE	Acquire Security Equipment	\$0.00	\$191,038.00	\$0.00	\$191,038.00	
		SA OT SG	Install Guidance Signs	\$0.00	\$188,000.00	\$0.00	\$188,000.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$379,038.00	\$0.00	\$379,038.00	
013-1996	1996	OT GT SV	Improve Service Road	\$0.00	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	\$400,000.00	
		ST AP CO	Construct Apron	\$0.00	\$583,315.00	\$0.00	\$583,315.00	
		ST AP LI	Install Apron Lighting	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	
		ST OT IM	Improve Airport Drainage	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$1,383,315.00	\$0.00	\$1,383,315.00	
014-1996	1996	RE RW IM	Rehabilitate Runway	\$0.00	\$165,642.00	\$0.00	\$165,642.00	
Grant Total				\$0.00	\$165,642.00	\$0.00	\$165,642.00	
015-1997	1997	RE RW IM	Rehabilitate Runway	\$263,536.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$263,536.00	
		ST AP IM	Expand Apron	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	
		ST AP CO	Construct Apron	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	
		SA OT SG	Install Guidance Signs	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	
Grant Total				\$863,536.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$863,536.00	
016-1997	1997	RE RW IM	Rehabilitate Runway	\$175,440.00	\$1,782,561.00	\$0.00	\$1,958,001.00	
		ST OT IN	Install Miscellaneous NAVAIDS	\$0.00	\$35,000.00	\$0.00	\$35,000.00	
		RE RW LI	Rehabilitate Runway Lighting	\$0.00	\$400,000.00	\$0.00	\$400,000.00	
Grant Total				\$175,440.00	\$2,217,561.00	\$0.00	\$2,393,001.00	
017-1997	1997	PL PL MS	Conduct Miscellaneous Study	\$115,495.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115,495.00	
Grant Total				\$115,495.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115,495.00	

Selection Criteria: Region: EA, ADO: NYC, State: NY, LOCID: HTO ,Grant Step:REL

Delphi Information Last Updated: 11/18/2011

Grant History Report

FAA - Office Of Airports Report Date: 11/18/2011

Region:	EA							
ADO:	NYC							
Worksito	Fact Hampton NV	Locid: HTO	Worksite Name:	Fast Hampton	Current Service Level:	GΔ	Current Hub Type:	

Worksite: Eas	st Hampton, N	IY Locid: HTO	Worksite Name: East Hampto	on	Current Se	rvice Level: GA	Current Hub Type:	-
Grant Nbr	FY	Project Code	Descr	Entitlement	Discretionary	Economic Recovery	Total	% Unpaid In Delphi
018-2001	2001	RE AP IM	Rehabilitate Apron	\$1,296,687.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,296,687.00	
Grant Total				\$1,296,687.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,296,687.00	
Worksite Total				\$4,086,826.00	\$6,239,512.00	\$0.00		
Report Total				\$4,086,826.00	\$6,239,512.00	\$0.00	\$10,326,338.00	